City oF HousTON

Annise D. Parker

To: Budget and Fiscal Affairs Committee ~ From:
Cc: Date:
Subject:

Finance Working Group

Phone

Mayor

P.O. Box 1562
Houston, Texas 77251-1562

Telephone — Dial 311
www.houstontx.gov

Finance Working Group
July 2, 2012

Finance Working Group for the CUS, Series 2012C, Series 2012D and Series 2012E

E-mail

CiTY oF HOusTON

Office of the Mayor

901 Bagby, 2™ Floor
Houston, TX 77002

Annise Parker, Mayor

City Council

City Hall Annex

900 Bagby, 1st Floor
Houston, TX 77002

*Stephen C. Costello, City Council Member (832) 393-3014
*Sallie Alcorn (832) 393-3349

Office of the City Controller

901 Bagby,10™ Floor
Houston, TX 77002

*Ronald Green, City Controller
*Chris Brown

*Shawnell Holman-Smith
*Asha Patnaik

*Kendrack Lewis

(832) 393-3460

(832) 393-3513
(832) 393-3495
(832) 393-3523

Council Members: Helena Brown Jerry Davis Ellen R. Cohen Wanda Adams Mike Sullivan
James G. Rodriguez Mike Laster Larry V. Green Stephen C. Costello Andrew C. Burks, Jr.

Controller: Ronald C. Green

stephen.costello@houstontx.gov
sallie.alcorn@houstontx.gov

ronald.green@houstontx.gov
chris.borown@houstontx.gov
shawnell.holman@houstontx.gov
asha.patnaik@houstontx.gov
kendrack.lewis@houstontx.gov

Al Hoang Oliver Pennington Edward Gonzalez
Melissa Noriega C.O. “Brad” Bradford Jack Christie



Phone

E-mail

Department of Finance

611 Walker,11" Floor
Houston, TX 77002

*Kelly Dowe, Finance Director
*Jim Moncur

*)ennifer Olenick

*Craig Mason

*Jaime Alvarez

*Veronica Lizama

Combined Utility System

611 Walker, 25" Floor
Houston, TX 77002

*Susan Bandy, Deputy Director-PWE
*Kate Bechtold, Executive Staff Analyst

Office of the City Attorney

900 Bagby, 4™ Floor
Houston, TX 77002

David M. Feldman, City Attorney

*Gary L. Wood, Sr. Asst. City Attorney
*Sameera Mahendru, Asst. City Attorney

FINANCIAL ADVISORS

FirstSouthwest

700 Milam Street, Suite 500
Houston, TX 77002

*Michael Bartolotta
*Drew Masterson
*Trey Cash

*Phillip Martin
*Ashley Allen

713) 221-0935
713) 837-9615
713) 837-9899
713) 221-0417
713) 837-9503

(
(
(
(
(
(713) 837-0522

(832) 395-2468
(832) 395-2578

(832) 393-6491
(832) 393-6440
(832) 393-6315

(713) 654-8641
(713) 654-8654
(713) 654-8651
(713) 654-8620
(713) 654-8655

kelly.dowe@houstontx.gov
james.moncur@houstontx.gov
jennifer.olenick@houstontx.gov
craig.mason@houstontx.gov
jaime.alvarez@houstontx.gov
veronica.gandar@houstontx.gov

susan.bandy@houstontx.gov
katheryn.bechtold@houstontx.gov

gary.wood@cityofhouston.net
sameera.mahendru@cityofhouston.
net

michael.bartolotta@firstsw.com
drew.masterson@firstsw.com
trey.cash@firstsw.com
phillip.martin@firstsw.com
ashley.allen@firstsw.com


mailto:jaime.alvarez@cityofhouston.net
mailto:trey.cash@firstsw.com
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